National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2025-09-30 09:32:24:5_ 58\l & )

TAX INVOICE #S0Inv-001598605

el lial) Ciladije 38,8

: [12032625]marakas safa
1 311274309400003

:N/A

: Western Region

: [2729]SHAHABDEEN BANI

A pa B4

P ]

Discount

S cilatiial o jaaall Auila gl AS )
4030152194 (sl Jaall 8
300135858300003: & 4y

BILL TO
SHIP TO
CUSTOMER VAT
ADDRESS
BRANCH CODE
SALESMAN
ROUTE
CURRENCY
&, cilaall
Sl.No. Item No.
1 3101001
2 3101002
3 3101003
4 3102001
5 3102015
6 3103001
7 3103010
8 3103012
9 3103014
10 3105003
11 3109003
12 3109006
Total g saxall

For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

: MEK-04
: SAR
Ciaagll
Description
Cone Vanilla 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 7
24 ilé 5 SX120ML - aoSaal oY1
Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 7
24 Y S 58 O SXT120ML - Sl Ja¥)
Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 7
24 4yl o SX120ML - m Sl JaV)
Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream 4
24 S 4uSX150ML - arSesl oY
Cookies N Cream 24x100ML -Amal Ice Cream 1
24 2 S o SEXT100 ML - aasSa) JaY)
Choco Bar Sticks 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
100x30 33bs Ju oS 5 2 oML - aSes) Ja¥)
Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 j—= a5—cML - Sl JaY)
Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 s 35—=ML - m Sead JaY)
Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 Jt— —35—ML - Sl JaY)
ICE Bar Peanuts 30X75ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
80%30 Hhsw st b puIML - aa Sl JaYI
Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Amal Ice Cream 1
100%30 s i s3luML - a_San) JaY)
Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML ;Amal Ice Cream 2
100%30 Skilé (2 5laML - mSeal S
39
Saudi Riyals Nine Hundred Six NinetyEight Halala
ada
-0.00 Sl aea i
eeo....906.98 Aladi 3l 2l
e 0.00 A el
906.98 55l e

Total Amount Due

sl of 5

Vat Category: Standard Rate

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Invoice Summary

18.26

17.39

21.74

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

33.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Gross Sales

Discount

Taxable Amount

VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

el leall Cilads e 48 ) D e) s
slacall 3 yay ke D) o
311274309400003  : #dseall cu puaall 28 )0
N/A O sll
Western Region De Al ey
[2729]SHAHABDEEN BANI Tl
MEK-04 HEGAN
s sdl Jl + Alanll
) ila PO Adl) Ay puial) any
Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
127.82 127.82 15% 146.99
127.82 127.82 15%  146.99
127.82 127.82 15% 146.99
73.04 73.04 15%  84.00
17.39 17.39 15% 20.00
43.48 43.48 15% 50.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
22.61 22.61 15% 26.00
67.82 67.82 15%  77.99
788.68 788.68
118.30 906.98
555l Jualds
788.68 Glagaal Jaa
-0.00 sl
788.68 Ay pall pualall gl
~ +118.30 %0 Ailiaal) dasill Ay pin il
906.98  Adliaall Aaill Ay ym anaia 5 gildll Jlea

3 5 Al Allay deLiaid) 2D 3
Juesll g8 5
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www.alamalicecream.com & 920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia A0 gl Ay pal) ASLdll (21412 523 4883 .



